Number of shares Transaction price

purchased (per share) Market Time of transaction
11 147.00 XLON 08:00:11
12 146.90 XLON 08:00:11
12 147.00 XLON 08:00:11
13 147.00 XLON 08:00:11
13 147.00 XLON 08:00:11
15 147.10 XLON 08:00:11
15 147.10 XLON 08:00:11
16 147.10 XLON 08:00:11
16 147.10 XLON 08:00:11
17 147.00 XLON 08:00:11
1,261 147.00 XLON 08:00:11
1,515 147.10 XLON 08:00:11
12 146.85 XLON 08:00:12
13 146.85 XLON 08:00:12
14 146.80 XLON 08:00:12
14 146.85 XLON 08:00:12
14 146.85 XLON 08:00:12
1,120 146.85 XLON 08:00:12
2 147.10 XLON 08:06:14
2 147.10 XLON 08:06:14
3 147.10 XLON 08:06:14
3 147.10 XLON 08:06:14
240 147.10 XLON 08:06:14
147.40 XLON 08:15:32
147.45 XLON 08:15:32
147.45 XLON 08:15:32
297 147.40 XLON 08:15:32
3 147.50 XLON 08:16:25
147.60 XLON 08:26:33
147.65 XLON 08:26:33
176 147.70 XLON 08:26:33
147.60 XLON 08:33:30
2 147.55 XLON 08:34:53
147.55 XLON 08:34:53
3 147.55 XLON 08:34:58
181 147.55 XLON 08:34:58
147.50 XLON 08:34:59
147.65 XLON 08:45:22

2 147.55 XLON 08:45:42
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470

147.60
147.60
147.60
147.50
147.50
147.50
147.45
147.45
147.40
147.45
147.45
147.35
147.35
147.30
147.50
147.50
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.35
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.25
147.25
147.40
147.45
147.35
147.35
147.75
147.70
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.00
148.00
148.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

08:45:42
08:45:42
08:45:42
08:50:55
08:50:55
08:50:55
09:00:12
09:00:12
09:00:12
09:00:12
09:00:12
09:02:45
09:02:45
09:04:13
09:13:57
09:13:57
09:16:45
09:16:45
09:16:45
09:16:46
09:16:57
09:19:59
09:19:59
09:20:03
09:20:03
09:38:59
09:49:56
09:49:56
09:49:56
09:56:40
09:58:02
10:02:58
10:02:58
10:02:58
10:02:58
10:09:51
10:09:51
10:09:51
10:09:51
10:12:49
10:12:49
10:12:49
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10
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740

426

148.00
148.00
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.85
147.85
147.70
147.75
147.80
147.75
147.80
147.70
147.80
147.70
147.65
147.65
147.80
147.80
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.70
147.70
147.70
147.65
147.65
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.55
147.55
147.55
147.55
147.50

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:12:49
10:12:49
10:12:50
10:22:22
10:22:22
10:22:22
10:25:30
10:25:30
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:35:10
10:35:10
10:55:58
10:55:58
11:02:14
11:02:14
11:02:14
11:02:14
11:04:12
11:04:12
11:05:30
11:05:30
11:05:30
11:05:48
11:05:48
11:08:30
11:08:30
11:08:30
11:08:30
11:19:37
11:19:37
11:22:45
11:22:45
11:22:45
11:22:45
11:23:45



54
98

(S,

666

o ~ b~ 00

748

O 00 N » ©O

473
514

11

12
587

0o

726

00 00 N N NN

147.50
147.50
147.50
147.50
147.45
147.45
147.45
147.45
147.45
147.45
147.40
147.40
147.45
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.35
147.35
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.35
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.40

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:23:45
11:23:45
11:23:45
11:23:45
11:28:36
11:28:36
11:28:36
11:28:36
11:30:03
11:37:03
11:40:31
11:46:23
11:46:23
11:46:23
11:46:52
11:46:52
11:47:23
11:47:23
12:00:12
12:00:12
12:00:12
12:00:12
12:02:20
12:02:20
12:05:27
12:05:27
12:05:27
12:11:50
12:15:28
12:15:28
12:15:28
12:25:20
12:25:20
12:25:20
12:25:20
12:25:20
12:26:10
12:32:51
12:32:51
12:40:20
12:40:20
12:40:20
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147.40
147.40
147.55
147.55
147.55
147.55
147.55
147.45
147.45
147.40
147.40
147.45
147.40
147.45
147.35
147.35
147.30
147.30
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.15
147.10
147.10
147.10
147.10
147.00
146.75
146.85
146.85
146.75
147.20
147.25
147.20
147.15
147.35
147.35
147.30
147.30
147.40

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

12:40:20
12:40:20
12:49:10
12:49:10
12:49:10
12:49:10
12:49:10
12:51:00
12:51:00
12:51:09
12:51:09
12:51:09
12:51:09
12:51:09
12:51:11
12:51:11
12:51:12
12:51:12
12:51:37
12:51:37
12:51:37
12:51:37
12:51:37
12:52:33
12:53:37
12:53:37
12:53:37
12:53:37
12:53:37
12:53:52
12:57:34
12:57:34
12:58:57
13:12:22
13:12:22
13:12:22
13:13:01
13:18:55
13:18:55
13:19:18
13:19:18
13:24:20
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147.40
147.40
147.40
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.30
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.35
147.35
147.35
147.30
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.30
147.30
147.25
147.20
147.35
147.70
147.70
147.70
147.65
147.80
147.80
147.80
147.80
147.80
147.95
147.95
147.95
148.00
147.95
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:24:20
13:24:20
13:25:34
13:25:36
13:25:36
13:25:36
13:25:36
13:30:31
13:35:28
13:35:28
13:35:28
13:37:07
13:37:07
13:37:07
13:39:01
13:39:20
13:39:20
13:39:20
13:43:11
13:43:11
13:45:36
13:46:55
13:51:56
13:57:18
13:57:18
13:57:18
13:57:18
14:02:13
14:02:13
14:02:13
14:02:13
14:02:43
14:05:11
14:05:11
14:05:11
14:05:11
14:05:11
14:20:11
14:20:11
14:20:11
14:20:11
14:20:11
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148.15
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148.15
148.15
148.10
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.90
147.90
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.80
147.80
147.85
147.85
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.70
147.70
147.70
147.65
147.65
147.65
147.60

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:29:05
14:30:09
14:30:09
14:30:09
14:30:09
14:31:21
14:33:07
14:33:07
14:35:10
14:35:10
14:35:10
14:35:10
14:35:10
14:37:04
14:37:04
14:37:33
14:37:33
14:37:33
14:37:33
14:39:03
14:39:03
14:39:55
14:39:55
14:39:55
14:39:55
14:39:55
14:39:55
14:40:00
14:40:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:06
14:41:06
14:41:06
14:41:06
14:42:10
14:42:10
14:42:10
14:42:11
14:42:11
14:42:11
14:42:27
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14
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147.60
147.65
147.65
147.60
147.85
147.85
147.80
147.80
147.80
147.75
147.75
147.85
147.85
148.05
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.15
148.15
148.20
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.10
148.30
148.25
148.25

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:42:27
14:46:05
14:46:05
14:47:12
14:50:36
14:50:36
14:52:03
14:52:03
14:52:03
14:52:49
14:54:20
14:56:18
14:56:18
15:00:05
15:05:36
15:06:17
15:06:17
15:06:17
15:07:42
15:07:42
15:07:42
15:08:14
15:08:14
15:08:14
15:11:55
15:11:55
15:16:56
15:16:56
15:19:30
15:19:30
15:21:10
15:21:10
15:21:10
15:25:34
15:26:07
15:26:07
15:26:07
15:26:07
15:26:39
15:27:47
15:28:04
15:28:04
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148.20
148.20
148.15
148.30
148.30
148.25
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.40
148.40
148.35
148.35
148.30
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.30
148.30
148.30
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.45
148.45
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.35
148.35

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:28:07
15:28:07
15:28:10
15:33:32
15:33:32
15:34:03
15:36:57
15:38:08
15:38:08
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:39
15:41:28
15:43:44
15:47:21
15:47:21
15:47:21
15:47:21
15:49:03
15:49:03
15:49:03
15:49:03
15:50:08
15:50:08
15:50:08
15:52:36
15:52:36
15:53:26
15:56:07
15:56:07
15:56:10
15:58:25
15:58:25
15:59:17
15:59:17
16:00:34
16:00:34
16:02:09
16:02:09
16:03:48
16:04:19
16:07:00
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128
280
12
12
838
53
614
12
53

780

770

10
14
1,100

12
120
890
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148.35
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.30
148.30
148.30
148.30
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.25
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.20
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.40

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:07:00
16:07:00
16:07:00
16:07:00
16:07:00
16:07:07
16:07:07
16:07:44
16:07:44
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:08:22
16:08:22
16:08:22
16:11:13
16:11:13
16:12:08
16:12:23
16:12:44
16:12:44
16:12:44
16:14:35
16:14:35
16:17:10
16:17:10
16:17:10
16:17:10
16:17:11
16:17:11
16:17:11
16:17:11
16:17:11
16:18:22
16:18:22
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:13
16:27:13
16:29:09
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701
819
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6,067

148.40
148.40
148.45
148.40
148.40
148.45
148.45
148.45
148.45
148.45
148.45

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:29:09
16:29:09
16:29:34
16:29:52
16:29:54
16:29:56
16:29:56
16:29:56
16:29:56
16:29:57
16:29:57



